
SF238, SF239, SF240, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

Timetable generated:10/19/2025 aSc Timetables

Programming Fundamentals Lab

Hafsa Ms

CE LAB

Application of Information &
Communication Technologies Lab

Durr-e-Shahwar Ms

CS LAB 1

Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for
Pre-Eng)

Mr.Ashraf

SF240

Programming Fundamentals

Abbasi Ms. Soohan

FF147

Elementary Math-I (for Pre-Med)

Jameel Sahar

FF147

Islamic Studies  (for
Muslims)

Zia Ms.Mifrakh

SF239

Application of
Information &

Communication
Technologies

Bilal Dr. Ahmad

DS LAB 2

Applied Physics

Abbas Mr. Nasir

SF239

Functional English

Ms. Farzana Sohail

SF239

Ethics- -MISC (for
Non-Muslims)

D'Silva Mr. Conrad

FF104

M
o

n
d

a
y

T
u

e
s

d
a

y
W

e
d

n
e

sd
ay

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y
F

ri
d

a
y

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-DS-1A



SF238, SF239, SF240, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

Timetable generated:10/19/2025 aSc Timetables

Computer Networks

Ullah Asad

SF239

DSA

Abbasi Ms. Soohan

SF239

University Elective – I
(Organization

Behaviour)

(MS-VF) Ms. Haleema Ghouri

SF239

DSA Lab

Hafsa Ms

CE LAB

Software Engineering

Wajahat Mr

ACL

Computer Networks Lab

Shah Mr. Wilayat

AI LAB

Multivariate Calculus

Mr.Zafarullah

SF238

M
o

n
d

a
y

T
u

e
s

d
a

y
W

e
d

n
e

sd
ay

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y
F

ri
d

a
y

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-DS-3A



SF238, SF239, SF240, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

Timetable generated:10/19/2025 aSc Timetables

Data Mining Lab

Hafsa Ms

ACL

Data Warehousing & BI

Farhan Ms. Sumera

FF109

DS Elective-2- Machine Learning
-Lab

Fayyaz Fizza

CS LAB 1

University Elective-I
(OB)

ghias Mr. Saqib

SF238

DS Elective-2 – Machine
Learning

Bilal Dr. Ahmad

SF238

DS Elective-1 - Cloud Computing

Ullah Asad

SF238

Operating System Lab

Shah Mr. Wilayat

DS LAB 1

Operating System

Wajahat Mr

ACL

DW & BI - Lab

Hafsa Ms

CS LAB 1

Data Mining

Ullah Asad

SF238

M
o

n
d

a
y

T
u

e
s

d
a

y
W

e
d

n
e

sd
ay

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y
F

ri
d

a
y

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-DS-5A



SF238, SF239, SF240, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4

Timetable generated:10/19/2025 aSc Timetables

Software Engineering

Farhan Ms. Sumera

SF240

Technical and Business Writing

Firdous Ms. Ghazal

SF240

Islamic Studies  (for
Muslims)

Samiullah Mr

SF240

Management Information
System(University Elective III)

(MS-VF) Dr. Sana Zafar

SF240

M
o

n
d

a
y

T
u

e
s

d
a

y
W

e
d

n
e

sd
ay

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y
F

ri
d

a
y

1

08:30
09:20AM

2

09:25
10:15AM

3

10:20
11:10AM

4

11:10AM
12:00PM

5

12:05
12:55PM

6

01:00
01:50PM

7

01:50
02:40PM

8

02:45
03:35PM

9

03:40
04:30PM

Computer Science Department- Fall 2025
BS-DS-7A


