BS-DS-1A

				D3-D	0 1/1	SF238, SF239, SF	240, ACL, DS LAB 1, DS LAB 2, CS LAB 3, CS LAB 4				
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM		
	CS LAB 1			CE LAB			SF240				
Monday	Application of Information & Communication Technologies Lab			Programming Fundamentals Lab			Calculus & Analytical Geometry (for Pre-Eng)				
		ט	urr-e-Shahwar Ms			Hafsa Ms	Mr.Ashraf				
day	FF147				FF147						
Tuesday	Progra	mming Fundar	nentals	Element	ary Math-I (for	Pre-Med)					
		A	bbasi Ms. Soohan			Jameel Sahar					
ay					SF239						
Wednesday				Islamic Studies (for Muslims)							
<b>S</b>						Zia Ms.Mifrakh					
<b>€</b>				DS LAB 2							
Thursday				Applica Informa Commu Techno	ation &						
<b>—</b>					Bilal Dr. Ahmad						
	SF239				FF104		SF239				
Friday	Functional English				EthicsMISC (for Applied Physic Non-Muslims)			S			
<u>—</u>		N	ls. Farzana Sohail			D'Silva Mr. Conrad			Abbas Mr. Nasir		

				BS-D	S-3A	SF238, SF239, SF	F240, ACL, DS LA	B 1, DS LAB 2, CS	LAB 3, CS LAB
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM
Monday									
Tuesday	SF239	omputer Netwo	r <b>ks</b> Ullah Asad						
Wednesday	SF239	DSA	bbasi Ms. Soohan						
Thursday \	ACL Sof	tware Enginee			CE LAB	DSA Lab			
두			Wajahat Mr				Hafsa Ms		
Friday	AI LAB  Com	puter Networks	s Lab Shah Mr. Wilayat				SF238	Itivariate Calcu	I <b>lus</b> Mr.Zafarullah

				BS-D	S-5A	SF238, SF239, SF		AB 1, DS LAB 2, CS	LAB 3, CS LAB
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM
<u> </u>	ACL				FF109				
Monday	Data Mining Lab				Data Wareh	nousing & Bl			
_			Hafsa Ms		ı	Farhan Ms. Sumera			
<b>&gt;</b>	SF238			CS LAB 1					
Tuesday	University Elective-I (OB)			DS Electi	ive-2- Machine -Lab				
		ghias Mr. Saqib				Fayyaz Fizza		SF238	
Wednesday				SF238  DS Electi	ve-1 - Cloud C	omputing  Ullah Asad		DS Elective-2 – Machine Learning Bilal Dr. Ahmad	
	DS LAB 1						ACL		
Thursday	Ope	rating System	Lab Shah Mr. Wilayat				Operating System  Wajahat		
•							CS LAB 1		vvajanat ivii
Friday	Data I			<b>Mining</b> Ullah Asad			OS LAD I	DW & BI - Lab	Hafsa Ms

				BS-D	S-7A	SF238, SF239, SF	F240, ACL, DS LA	B 1, DS LAB 2, CS	S LAB 3, CS LAB
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	08:30 09:20AM	09:25 10:15AM	10:20 11:10AM	11:10AM 12:00PM	12:05 12:55PM	01:00 01:50PM	01:50 02:40PM	02:45 03:35PM	03:40 04:30PM
Monday	SF240	tware Enginee	ring arhan Ms. Sumera						
Tuesday									
Wednesday									
Thursday	SF240 Technica	al and Busines	s Writing		tudies (for lims) Samiullah Mr				
Friday	SF240 Mana System	gement Inform (University Ele	ation ective III)						

(MS-VF) Dr. Sana Zafar